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Event Results - All - Vault
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Women / 9
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Hannah Hughes1 200 Section 11 9.700 0.000__.___
Lea Philarom2 160 Section 6 9.625 0.075__.___
Carly Sardo3 115 Section 1 9.500 0.200__.___
Shani Sirota4 184 Section 8 9.475 0.225__.___
Alexandra Melchiona5 203 Section 11 9.400 0.300__.___
Payton Smith6 138 Section 3 9.350 0.350__.___
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Women / 9
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Grayson Gall1 130 Section 3 9.625 0.000__.___
Kiara Sahm-Khiamdavanh2 135 Section 3 9.425 0.200__.___
McKenna Mullins3 113 Section 1 9.400 0.225__.___
Olivia Chapman4 154 Section 6 9.375 0.250__.___
Rylee Fishkin5 131 Section 3 9.350 0.275__.___
Olivia Marricco6 111 Section 1 9.275 0.350__.___
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Women / 9
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Grayson Gall1 130 Section 3 9.650 0.000__.___
Kayla Gleason2 155 Section 6 9.625 0.025__.___
Madison Scranton3 137 Section 3 9.575 0.075__.___
Kiara Sahm-Khiamdavanh4 135 Section 3 9.475 0.175__.___
Torin Stutzman5 162 Section 6 9.450 0.200__.___
Hannah Hughes6 200 Section 11 9.425 0.225__.___
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Women / 9
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Carly Sardo1 115 Section 1 9.625 0.000__.___
Grayson Gall2 130 Section 3 9.600 0.025__.___
Kayla Gleason3 155 Section 6 9.500 0.125__.___
Lea Philarom4 160 Section 6 9.450 0.175__.___
Shani Sirota5 184 Section 8 9.425 0.200__.___
Hannah Hughes6 200 Section 11 9.400 0.225__.___
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Event Results - NO PSAL - AA
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Women / 9
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Grayson Gall130 9.150 9.625 9.6009.650 38.025Section 31 
Hannah Hughes200 9.700 9.200 9.4009.425 37.725Section 112 
Madison Scranton137 9.275 9.175 9.1759.575 37.200Section 33 
Kiara Sahm-Khiamdavan135 9.150 9.425 9.1259.475 37.175Section 34 
Carly Sardo115 9.500 8.725 9.6259.075 36.925Section 15 
McKenna Mullins113 9.300 9.400 9.2758.850 36.825Section 16 
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Women / 9
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Section 3 * 185.500 46.125 46.025 47.325 46.025
32 1 1

2 Section 11 * 181.250 46.575 42.750 45.700 46.225
21 3 2

3 Section 6 * 179.225 45.900 41.750 45.100 46.475
13 5 3

4 Section 1 * 177.150 44.150 43.900 43.950 45.150
45 2 4

5 Section 8 * 175.725 45.550 42.325 42.950 44.900
54 4 6

6 Section 5 * 166.025 42.575 36.625 42.425 44.400
66 8 7

7 Section 9 * 163.575 40.150 37.225 43.075 43.125
77 7 5

8 Section 2 * 158.950 39.850 36.350 40.475 42.275
89 9 8

9 PSAL * 158.325 40.075 37.350 39.675 41.225
98 6 9

10 Section 7 * 153.100 39.750 35.800 38.075 39.475
1010 10 10
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2022 Girls High School State Meet
Meet Results
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Women / 9
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grayson Gall130
Section 3

9.150 9.625 9.6009.650 38.025
12T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Hannah Hughes200
Section 11

9.700 9.200 9.4009.425 37.725
1 7 6 6 2 

2 

Madison Scranton137
Section 3

9.275 9.175 9.1759.575 37.200
9 8 3 11 3 

3 

Kiara Sahm-Khiamdavanh135
Section 3

9.150 9.425 9.1259.475 37.175
12T 2 4 13T 4 

4 

Carly Sardo115
Section 1

9.500 8.725 9.6259.075 36.925
3 12 12 1 5 

5 

McKenna Mullins113
Section 1

9.300 9.400 9.2758.850 36.825
8 3 16 9T 6 

6 

Kayla Gleason155
Section 6

9.325 8.300 9.5009.625 36.750
7 16 2 3 7 

7 

Shani Sirota184
Section 8

9.475 9.000 9.4258.825 36.725
4 10T 17T 5 8 

8 

Riley McPartland202
Section 11

9.200 8.500 9.3509.350 36.400
10T 13 8 7T 9 

9 

Alexandra Melchiona203
Section 11

9.400 9.100 9.1258.650 36.275
5 9 21 13T 10 

10 

Allie Jacobs179
Section 8

9.025 8.425 9.2758.950 35.675
16 15 13 9T 11 

11 

Olivia Marricco111
Section 1

9.050 9.275 8.9258.400 35.650
15 6 27T 19 12 

12 

Leah Chin178
Section 8

9.150 9.000 8.6008.700 35.450
12T 10T 20T 27T 13 

13 

Elaina Lorenz158
Section 6

8.950 8.250 9.3258.750 35.275
17T 17 19 8 14 

14 

Lea Philarom160
Section 6

9.625 7.825 9.4507.800 34.700
2 26 37 4 15 

15 

Elizabeth Power148
Section 5

9.075 7.500 9.0258.825 34.425
14 32 17T 16T 16 

16 

Reilly Benson188
Section 9

8.850 7.900 8.9008.550 34.200
19 24 24 20T 17 

17 

Margaux Scandura223
PSAL

8.100 8.850 8.7508.350 34.050
26T 11 28T 22 18 

18 

Lauren Walsh224
PSAL

8.150 8.200 9.0008.400 33.750
25T 18 27T 17 19 

19 

Marlee McCullough193
Section 9

7.850 7.775 8.7258.800 33.150
30T 27 18T 23T 20 

20 

Nate Sarnow173
Section 7

8.675 7.550 8.5008.125 32.850
21 30 30T 30T 21 

21 

Sarah Lago145
Section 5

7.925 7.100 9.0508.600 32.675
29 37 22T 15T 22 

22 

Emily DiCesare142
Section 5

8.300 7.200 8.6508.175 32.325
24 36T 29 25T 23 

23 

Emma Jaeger190
Section 9

7.825 6.950 8.5758.925 32.275
31T 39T 14 28T 24 

24 
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2022 Girls High School State Meet
Meet Results
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Women / 9
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carly Ruschak125
Section 2

8.100 6.450 9.0508.600 32.200
26T 44T 22T 15T 25 

25 

Ayla Skinner127
Section 2

8.150 7.200 8.0257.675 31.050
25T 36T 38T 35T 26 

26 

Maya Anderson209
PSAL

7.950 6.500 7.6757.675 29.800
28T 43 38T 40 27T

27T

Kennedy Beyer165
Section 7

7.375 7.200 7.7757.450 29.800
36 36T 43 38 27T

27T

Rylee Fishkin131
Section 3

9.100 9.350 __.___9.325 27.775
13T 5 9 45T 28 

28 

Shawna Manor171
Section 7

7.725 5.250 7.6256.975 27.575
33 47 45 42 29 

29 

Torin Stutzman162
Section 6

8.375 __.___ 9.1509.450 26.975
23 48T 5 12 30 

30 

Haley Miller133
Section 3

9.200 __.___ 8.3259.250 26.775
10T 48T 11 32 31 

31 

Carly Liberman146
Section 5

8.575 __.___ 8.7258.700 26.000
22 48T 20T 23T 32 

32 

Stefanie Carta177
Section 8

8.700 __.___ 8.6508.475 25.825
20T 48T 25 25T 33 

33 

Charlotte Moyer159
Section 6

8.900 7.700 9.050__.___ 25.650
18 29T 48T 15T 34 

34 

Addison Seebode126
Section 2

7.650 __.___ 8.6007.850 24.100
35T 48T 35 27T 35 

35 

Kaylee Benson187
Section 9

__.___ 6.450 8.9008.700 24.050
37T 44T 20T 20T 36 

36 

Audrey Stout150
Section 5

__.___ 6.400 8.5507.525 22.475
37T 45 42 29 37 

37 

Caleigh Latour168
Section 7

__.___ 6.950 7.8006.350 21.100
37T 39T 47 37T 38 

38 

Madison Scialdone136
Section 3

__.___ __.___ 8.7759.300 18.075
37T 48T 10 21 39 

39 

Alyssa Sanborn182
Section 8

8.950 __.___ 8.950__.___ 17.900
17T 48T 48T 18T 40 

40 

Arianna Platti206
Section 11

8.950 __.___ __.___8.875 17.825
17T 48T 15 45T 41 

41 

Payton Smith138
Section 3

9.350 8.450 __._____.___ 17.800
6 14T 48T 45* 42T

42T

Brooke Halter156
Section 6

9.100 __.___ __.___8.700 17.800
13T 48T 20T 45* 42T

42T

Madelyn Massoud132
Section 3

__.___ 8.125 9.350__.___ 17.475
37T 20 48T 7T 43 

43 

Adison Eisenberg198
Section 11

9.100 8.000 __._____.___ 17.100
13T 22T 48T 45T 44 

44 

Elise Westrich151
Section 5

__.___ __.___ 8.9508.125 17.075
37T 48T 30T 18T 45 

45 

Delanie Vogenauer163
Section 6

__.___ 8.000 9.025__.___ 17.025
37T 22T 48T 16T 46 

46 
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2022 Girls High School State Meet
Meet Results
Mar 5, 2022
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Women / 9
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marisa Schlossman183
Section 8

8.950 7.400 __._____.___ 16.350
17T 33 48T 45T 47T

47T

Miranda Putorti124
Section 2

__.___ __.___ 8.4507.900 16.350
37T 48T 34 31 47T

47T

Christina Punch195
Section 9

__.___ 8.050 __.___8.100 16.150
37T 21T 31 45T 48 

48 

Calla Chow DeGeorge214
PSAL

8.075 __.___ 8.000__.___ 16.075
27 48T 48T 36T 49 

49 

Lilly Swyers174
Section 7

7.850 __.___ 7.750__.___ 15.600
30T 48T 48T 39 50 

50 

Emma Bergsohn175
Section 8

__.___ 7.750 __.___7.825 15.575
37T 28 36 45T 51 

51 

Allison Freeman143
Section 5

7.800 7.525 __._____.___ 15.325
32T 31 48T 45T 52 

52 

Maleah Lunan170
Section 7

__.___ 7.350 __.___7.950 15.300
37T 34 33 45T 53 

53 

Oona Hall166
Section 7

__.___ __.___ 7.6507.575 15.225
37T 48T 41T 41 54 

54 

Charlie Gleeksman120
Section 2

7.950 7.200 __._____.___ 15.150
28T 36T 48T 45T 55 

55 

Alyssa Kearns121
Section 2

__.___ 7.050 8.000__.___ 15.050
37T 38 48T 36T 56 

56 

Elise Boisson210
PSAL

__.___ __.___ 7.1507.650 14.800
37T 48T 39 44 57 

57 

Elizabeth Kellner192
Section 9

__.___ __.___ 7.5257.250 14.775
37T 48T 44 43 58 

58 

Daria Minhas221
PSAL

7.800 __.___ __.___6.950 14.750
32T 48T 46 45T 59 

59 

Allison Kuhn217
PSAL

__.___ 6.900 7.800__.___ 14.700
37T 40T 48T 37T 60 

60 

Nora Cassetta212
PSAL

7.700 6.900 __._____.___ 14.600
34T 40T 48T 45T 61 

61 

Alivia Gambino189
Section 9

__.___ 6.550 8.025__.___ 14.575
37T 42 48T 35T 62 

62 

Alisa Long220
PSAL

__.___ 5.900 __.___7.600 13.500
37T 46 40 45T 63 

63 

Abigail Walters207
Section 11

__.___ __.___ __.___9.400 9.400
37T 48T 7 45T 64 

64 

Olivia Chapman154
Section 6

__.___ 9.375 __._____.___ 9.375
37T 4 48T 45T 65 

65 

Alexa Mezzapesa205
Section 11

__.___ __.___ 9.250__.___ 9.250
37T 48T 48T 10 66 

66 

Grace Brandofino196
Section 11

9.175 __.___ __._____.___ 9.175
11 48T 48T 45T 67 

67 

Isabella Field199
Section 11

__.___ __.___ 9.100__.___ 9.100
37T 48T 48T 14 68 

68 

Maggie Johannsen109
Section 1

__.___ __.___ __.___8.825 8.825
37T 48T 17T 45T 69 

69 
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2022 Girls High School State Meet
Meet Results
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Women / 9
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Calman103
Section 1

__.___ __.___ __.___8.800 8.800
37T 48T 18T 45T 70 

70 

Piper Burdik141
Section 5

8.700 __.___ __._____.___ 8.700
20T 48* 48* 45T 71*

71*

Ava Greenhut108
Section 1

__.___ __.___ 8.700__.___ 8.700
37T 48* 48* 24 71*

71*

Shannon Fitzpatrick105
Section 1

__.___ __.___ 8.625__.___ 8.625
37T 48T 48T 26 72 

72 

Avery Melchiona204
Section 11

__.___ __.___ 8.575__.___ 8.575
37* 48* 48T 28T 73*

73*

Grace Randall161
Section 6

__.___ __.___ __.___8.575 8.575
37* 48* 23 45T 73*

73*

Catherine Brew176
Section 8

__.___ __.___ 8.500__.___ 8.500
37T 48T 48T 30T 74 

74 

Jenna Weixler208
Section 11

__.___ __.___ __.___8.450 8.450
37* 48* 26* 45* 75*

75*

Chloe Koscov122
Section 2

__.___ __.___ __.___8.450 8.450
37* 48* 26* 45* 75*

75*

Emily Quinn114
Section 1

__.___ 8.450 __._____.___ 8.450
37* 14T 48T 45* 75*

75*

Angelina DeStefano104
Section 1

__.___ __.___ __.___8.350 8.350
37T 48T 28T 45T 76 

76 

Mariam Abud-Chalita101
Section 1

__.___ __.___ 8.300__.___ 8.300
37T 48T 48T 33 77 

77 

Erika Sudigala128
Section 2

__.___ __.___ 8.150__.___ 8.150
37* 48* 48* 34 78*

78*

Jenna Kolberg181
Section 8

__.___ 8.150 __._____.___ 8.150
37* 19 48* 45* 78*

78*

Emma Greenberg107
Section 1

8.150 __.___ __._____.___ 8.150
25* 48* 48* 45* 78*

78*

Regan Mooney112
Section 1

8.150 __.___ __._____.___ 8.150
25* 48* 48* 45* 78*

78*

Alex Agustin102
Section 1

__.___ 8.050 __._____.___ 8.050
37T 21T 48T 45T 79 

79 

Lyla Jay Murphy180
Section 8

__.___ __.___ __.___8.000 8.000
37T 48T 32 45T 80 

80 

Kennedy Lyden201
Section 11

__.___ 7.950 __._____.___ 7.950
37T 23 48* 45* 81*

81*

Angelina Damiano119
Section 2

7.950 __.___ __._____.___ 7.950
28T 48T 48* 45* 81*

81*

Kendra Lawliss169
Section 7

7.850 __.___ __._____.___ 7.850
30* 48* 48* 45* 82*

82*

Amanda Cosentino197
Section 11

__.___ 7.850 __._____.___ 7.850
37* 25* 48* 45* 82*

82*

Lia Graap106
Section 1

__.___ 7.850 __._____.___ 7.850
37* 25* 48* 45* 82*

82*

Alexis Kelly110
Section 1

7.850 __.___ __._____.___ 7.850
30* 48* 48* 45* 82*

82*
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2022 Girls High School State Meet
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Women / 9
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Badendyck186
Section 9

7.825 __.___ __._____.___ 7.825
31T 48T 48T 45T 83 

83 

Cassie Juliano191
Section 9

7.800 __.___ __._____.___ 7.800
32T 48T 48T 45T 84 

84 

Chiara Poust123
Section 2

7.700 __.___ __._____.___ 7.700
34T 48T 48* 45* 85*

85*

Kate Browne118
Section 2

__.___ 7.700 __._____.___ 7.700
37T 29T 48* 45* 85*

85*

Eleanor O'Neill194
Section 9

7.650 __.___ __._____.___ 7.650
35* 48* 48* 45* 86*

86*

Ninah Keliihananui167
Section 7

7.650 __.___ __._____.___ 7.650
35* 48* 48* 45* 86*

86*

Ella Bishop117
Section 2

__.___ __.___ __.___7.575 7.575
37T 48T 41T 45T 87 

87 

Sydney Orr147
Section 5

__.___ 7.300 __._____.___ 7.300
37T 35 48T 45T 88 

88 

Madeline Austin116
Section 2

__.___ 7.200 __._____.___ 7.200
37T 36T 48T 45T 89 

89 

Lauren Prescott172
Section 7

__.___ 6.750 __._____.___ 6.750
37T 41 48T 45T 90 

90 

Marialessia Cangelosi211
PSAL

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Natalie Coffey213
PSAL

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Mya Wozniak164
Section 6

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Millie Woo185
Section 8

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Gianna DeLessio215
PSAL

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Keira Lau219
PSAL

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Mia Norato222
PSAL

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Isabella DeRosa216
PSAL

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Paige LaPointe218
PSAL

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Miranda Smith139
Section 3

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Rebecca Bready140
Section 5

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Katie DiMillo129
Section 3

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Catherine Rizzo134
Section 3

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Katie Kull144
Section 5

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*
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Women / 9
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aidan Camardo153
Section 6

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Grace Harry157
Section 6

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Alexandra Richardson149
Section 5

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*

Victoria Winseman152
Section 5

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37* 48* 48* 45* 91*

91*
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